—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position

County Executive Officer
Deputy County Executive Officer
Intergovernmental Relations Dir.
Deputy County Executive Officer
Admn Analyst lll-Confidential
Admn Analyst lll-Confidential
Admn Analyst lI-Confidential
Assistant To The Co E Officer
Gis Project Coordinator

Office Technician-Confidential
Office Asst II-Confidential

Office Asst II-Confidential

Admn Analyst I-Confidential
Office Asst II-Confidential

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County
Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office
Executive Office

Executive Office

Total Wages
$195,280
$114,040
$103,943
$95,619
$83,365
$81,693
$61,141
$49,721
$45,288
$34,660
$3,887
$3,793
$3,204
$253



