	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Executive Officer		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$195,280
2.	Deputy County Executive Officer		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$114,040
3.	Intergovernmental Relations Dir.		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$103,943
4.	Deputy County Executive Officer		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$95,619
5.	Admn Analyst III-Confidential		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$83,365
6.	Admn Analyst III-Confidential		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$81,693
7.	Admn Analyst II-Confidential		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$61,141
8.	Assistant To The Co E Officer		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$49,721
9.	Gis Project Coordinator		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$45,288
10.	Office Technician-Confidential		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$34,660
11.	Office Asst II-Confidential		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$3,887
12.	Office Asst II-Confidential		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$3,793
13.	Admn Analyst I-Confidential		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$3,204
14.	Office Asst II-Confidential		Imperial County	Executive Office	\$253